DESIGNED &
MANUFACTURED
IN AUSTRALIA
TUNNEL RAY
62W LED Conveyor/Area Light
TU
N
N

support@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 fax. +613 9703 2408
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
WIRING CONFIGURATION
TNR Luminaire - EM - KIT1
Emergency Power Pack
EMP-724-036AL
Tunnel Ray Luminaire
EML
Tunnel Ray Luminaire - MP
Tunnel Ray Luminaire - ELV
AMBIENT TEMP VS POWER
-20 -10 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 800
Temperature (ºC)
10
0
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
P
ow
er
 (
W
)
Cool White
Cable not supplied
PRODUCT TYPE COLOUR TEMP OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION
TNR NLS No Day Light Sensor CWT Cool White BW1 Batwing Type 1 MP Mains Powered
WWT Warm White BW3 Batwing Type 3 ELV Extra Low Voltage Luminaire
AMB Amber SY1 Symmetrical / Diffuser EML Luminaire for Emergency Pack
GRN Green EM-KIT1 Kit with AL Emergency Pack
RED Red EM-KIT2 Kit with SS Emergency Pack
1 If SUPPLY OPTION is not specified, Standard Configuration Mains Powered will be supplied
2 If SUPPLY OPTION “EM” is specified without kit specification, KIT1 will be supplied
TNR   -   NLS   -   CWT   -   SY1   -   MP1
COLOUR TEMPPRODUCT TYPE OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION
TNR-EM KIT OPTIONS2
230VAC MAINS IN
Cable not supplied Cable included (3 metres)
24VDC IN
Cable not supplied
230VAC MAINS IN
KIT UNIT SUPPLIED DESCRIPTION
KIT1 TNR - *** - *** - *** - EML TNR Luminaire for Emergency Pack
EMP-724-036AL Emergency Pack Aluminium Enclosure
KIT2 TNR - *** - *** - *** - EML TNR Luminaire for Emergency Pack
EMP-724-093SS Emergency Pack Stainless Steel Enclosure
COLOUR TEMPERATURES
WARM WHITE
2701K – 3250K
AMBER
1800K – 2700K
COOL WHITE
≥ 4251K
1000K 2000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6000K 7000K 8000K
All colour temperatures are indicative. Some variation can occur.
NEUTRAL WHITE
3251K – 4250K
POLAR DISTRIBUTION
BW1
Batwing